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Sales

4005 - Potter's Sales 5,307.00

4423 - Classes - other 450.00

4428 - Donations 25.00

4432 - Firing revenue 1,017.40

4440 - Interest, commissions Revenue 254.46

4450 - Membership - APG general 50.00

Total Sales $7,103.86

Direct Expenses

Total Direct Expenses $0.00

GROSS PROFIT / LOSS $7,103.86

Expenses

5150 - Cost of TSPS Sales 4,678.40

5623 - Bank charges, interest 188.82

5624 - Bank charges - Square 37.72

5640 - Classes, workshops 1,187.50

5645 - Clay, glaze supplies and tools 19.22

5675 - Kiln Repairs and Parts 52.50

5700 - Office Supplies 19.12

5750 - Security 86.22

5761 - Software rentals 38.08

5763 - Shop cleaning 269.33

5765 - Repair & Maintenance 1,649.97

Arrowsmith Potter's Guild
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5780 - Telephone 142.46

Total Expenses $8,369.34

NET PROFIT / LOSS -$1,265.48


